

## FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

## Ridley Area YMCA RAYS Swimming 2025-2026 Program & Membership Fee Structure

## **Program Fees:**

- 3		
Group/Level:	2025-2026 Group/Level Fee*	Registration Fee**
Green	\$250	+ \$100
Orange	\$400	+ \$100
Level 1	\$400	+ \$100
Level 2	\$440	+ \$100
Level 3***	\$440	+ \$100
Level 4***	\$565	+ \$100
Level 5***	\$620	+ \$100
Level 6***	\$675	+ \$100
Level 7***	\$900	+ \$100
Bronze***	\$1,150	+ \$100
Silver***	\$1,200	+ \$100
Gold***	\$1,275	+ \$100
Platinum***	\$1,325	+ \$100

- \* All program fee checks are payable to the **Community YMCA.** Please keep in mind that all children must be full privilege members, which is a **separate fee** in addition to the program fee. **Payment in full** or using the draft option for program fees is due on **Monday, August 25.** If you are using the draft option (4-month), we require a \$75 deposit at the time of registration.
- \*\* Please remember that the registration fee is paid no later than **Monday, August 25.**
- \*\*\* All Level 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, Bronze, Silver, Gold & Platinum swimmers will be registered with USA Swimming for the 2025-2026 year. This fee is NOT included in the Program Fee (more info to come as this process can't start until after **September 2**).

## **Payment Options for YMCA Membership:**

Each swimmer is required to have a full privilege membership, which can be purchased at the front desk. The membership must be activated before the swimmer can pay for team program fees. The YMCA offers two easy membership fee payment options. Members can remit the entire annual fee once a year or choose the automatic monthly bank or credit card deduction.

Current Membership fees are as follows:

*	Family	\$70.00 per month currently with NO join fee
*	Single Parent	\$60.00 per month currently with NO join fee
*	Young Adult (18-23)	\$40.00 per month currently with NO join fee
*	Youth (17&under)	\$34.00 per month currently with NO join fee

❖ If in 7<sup>th</sup> grade, please inquire about our 7<sup>th</sup> Grade Initiative at the YMCA front desk

As a full privilege member, your child will be able to:

- Use the pool and gymnasium during open swim free of charge
- ❖ Participate in other activities at the Y at a reduced cost
- ❖ Have priority registration over non-members for YMCA programs
- Use of the Wellness Center, for those over the age of 12 w/ supervision
- Use of the Lansdowne YMCA & the Springfield YMCA (restricted use)
- ❖ Use of YMCAs in PA & DE thru our reciprocity program